Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency

Creative Europe: Culture

Support for European Cooperation Projects related to the European Year of cultural Heritage 2018
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ZDRUZENJE ZGODOVINSKIH MEST
SLOVENIJE

BE NTGents.o.n.
NL STICHTING CASTRUM PEREGRINI

PT OUT.RA-ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL

BE PROVINCIEBESTUUR WEST-VLAANDEREN

BE
vzZw

FR NOSAUTS DE BIGORRA

ASSOCIATION POUR LE FESTIVAL

FR INTERNATIONAL D'ART LYRIQUE ET

L'ACADEMIE EUROPEENNE DE MUSIQUE

D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE
RS Kulturni centar Mladost Futog
UK SICC Productions Ltd

THEATRO AEROPLOIO - ENA THEATRO

GR GIAPAIDIA

GR INTER ALIA

Asociacion de Amigos del Yacimiento
Arqueoldgico de La Bastida

IT Fondazione Museo del Tessuto di Prato
ES LaFundicio SCCL

Association des Résidences Royales
Européennes

ES

FR

IT EUFONIA SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

AMUZ (Festival van Vlaanderen - Antwerpen)

Young art(ist)s refreshing heritage sites

Ghent Altarpiece
Heritage Contact Zone

UNEARTHING THE MUSIC: Sound and Creative

Experimentation in Non-democratic Europe

ATLANTIKWALL Europe

GOfBaroque

Viva Tramontana 2018

Medinea project

Make it new
North Atlantic Tales: Untold Routes and Roots

Legend of Great Birth
European Cultural Heritage Onstage
Crafting Europe in the Bronze Age and Today

Textile Heritage Inspiring Creatives
Where the city loses its name

A Place at the Royal Table

LEGENDS ON CIRCULAR RUINS- archaeological

sites + performing arts + communities
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197.989,83 €

200.000,00 €
196.200,00 €

198.000,00 €
199.680,00 €

200.000,00 €
114.000,00 €

200.000,00 €

64.357,00 €
200.000,00 €

199.894,80 €
59.990,00 €
104.760,52 €

198.000,00 €
129.132,00 €

197.875,00 €

200.000,00 €

% Maximum
Awarded

60,00%

52,71%
59,96%

58,35%

60,00%

42,01%
60,00%

56,81%

60,00%
59,15%

60,00%
54,36%
58,51%

60,00%
59,02%

59,33%

59,70%
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Creative Europe: Culture

RS
DK
Fl

FR

USTANOVA STUDENTSKI KULTURNI
CENTAR

Fonden Arhus Kunstbygning

Suomen Kulttuuriperintbkasvatuksen seura ry.
LA PASSERELLE- LE GRAND MIX
ARCHIVIO DIARISTICO NAZIONALE - ONLUS

Associazione Culturale Raccontamiunastoria

STIFTELSEN MUSEUM NORD
SLOW FOOD ASSOCIAZIONE

Kulturalis Orokség Menedzserek Egyesiilete

Stichting Suns and Stars
HARTEFAKT FOND FONDACIJA
PALAIS DES BEAUX ARTS

Someone from Home - in the sense of belonging to
Europe
Escavating Contemporary Archaeology

Heritage Hubs

CON-FRONT Contemporary cultural commemoration of
the Great War

STORE THE FUTURE - Artists, memoirs and civil rights
for Europe in third Millennium

Roots and roads: traditional heritage stories to connect
contemporary European audiences

SKREI CONVENTION
Food is Culture

Journey to the Beginnings

The collective domain of cultural memory
Future Epics
IMAGINE EUROPE. A HOUSE HISTORY
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60.000,00 €
200.000,00 €
191.158,59 €

189.119,40 €
112.300,00 €

60.000,00 €

181.368,00 €
197.950,44 €

200.000,00 €

108.000,00 €
199.872,00 €
200.000,00 €

54,63%
56,94%
59,99%

60,00%

59,51%

60,00%

60,00%
60,00%

55,53%

60,00%
60,00%
57,81%



